FORCE MEASURING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT
METRON®
 Meßtechnik und Maschinenbau GmbH   Telefon: (0201) 83235-0      www.m e t r o n - e s s e n.com
D-45025 ESSEN • Postfach 10 25 62                    Telefax: (0201) 324653       E-Mail: info@metron–essen. de
           D 35/5 (e)  Page 1 (7)
FORCE MEASURING SYSTEMS
hydraulic and hydraulic-electric precision load cell *)
General Description

          3.  circular gauge with wall bracket
 3. spezial typ for weighing systems      3. rigid, with angular extension
 How to order:        4. circular gauge for flush-mounting,
 Example: Type 5.2.4.7           with front ring A, 100, 160 mm dia.
 5 = load cell  system
 2 = ring-type load cell
 4 = capillary tubing
 7 = edgewise indicator,
            5. circular gauge for flush-mounting,
      4. cooper or steel capillary      with rear rim and front ring B,
              tubing as hydraulic line      100, 160 mm dia.
 In addition, please specify:
 a) load cell with 1 or 2 carrying
     handles.
 b) self-sealing coupling,if desired    6. square dial  i6. sqare dial indicator, 144 x 144 mm
 c) size of gauge or indicator
 d if gauge (items 1-5) shall be of
    corrosion-resistant standard type,
    100 or 160 mm dia.
e) if gauge indicator is to be fitted  5. high-pressure hose as    7. rectangular edgewise indicator
     with electrical contacts or other      hydraulic line             144 x 72 mm
        devices
FORCE MEASURING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT
METRON®
 Meßtechnik und Maschinenbau GmbH   Telefon: (0201) 83235-0      www.m e t r o n - e s s e n.com
D-45025 ESSEN • Postfach 10 25 62                    Telefax: (0201) 324653       E-Mail: info@metron–essen. de
                                                                                                                                                          D35/5 (e)  Page 5 ( 7)
Range of Types
Cylindrical Load Cells
Range limit              Dimensions in mm
for load cell
Type kN / MN kp / Mp
Scale-
graduation
1) a b c d
Net-
weight
kg 2)
N / 0,6 0 – 0,6 kN 0 – 60 kp 0,01 kN 65 30 65 22 2,6
N / 1,0 0 – 1,0 kN 0 – 100kp 0,02 kN 65 30 65 22 2,6
N / 1,6 0 – 1,6 kN 0 – 160 kp 0,05 kN 65 30 65 22 2,6
N / 2,5 0 – 2,5 kN 0 – 250 kp 0,05 kN 65 30 65 22 2,6
N / 4,0 0 – 4,0 kN 0 – 400 kp 0,10 kN 65 30 65 22 2,6
N / 6,0 0 – 6,0 kN 0 – 600 kp 0,10 kN 100 50 75 23 5,5
N / 10,0 0 – 10 kN 0 – 1,0 Mp 0,20 kN 100 50 75 23 5,5
N / 16,0 0 – 16 kN 0 – 1,6 Mp 0,50 kN 100 50 75 23 5,5
N / 25,0 0 – 25 kN 0 – 2,5 Mp 0,50 kN 100 50 75 23 5,5
N / 40,0 0 – 40 kN 0 – 4,0 Mp 1,00 kN 100 50 75 23 5,5
N / 60 0 – 60 kN 0 – 6,0 Mp 1,00 kN 160 100 100 28 16,0
N / 100 0 – 100 kN 0 – 10 Mp 2,00 kN 160 100 100 28 16,0
N / 160 0 – 160 kN 0 – 16 Mp 5,00 kN 160 100 100 28 16,0
N / 250 0 – 250 kN 0 – 25 Mp 5,00 kN 160 100 100 28 16,0
N / 400 0 – 400 kN 0 – 40 Mp 10,00 kN 160 100 100 28 16,0
N / 600 0 – 600 kN 0 – 60 Mp 10,00 kN 160 100 100 28 16,0
N / 1000 0 – 1,0 MN 0 – 100 Mp 0,02 MN 200 140 110 30 27,0
N / 1600 0 – 1,6 MN 0 – 160 Mp 0,05 MN 240 170 120 30 40,0
N / 2500 0 – 2,5 MN 0 – 250 Mp 0,05 MN 290 210 130 30 62,0
N / 4000 0 – 4,0 MN 0 – 400 MP 0,10 MN 350 270 130 30 90,0
N / 6000 0 – 6,0 MN 0 – 600 MP 0,10 MN 370 270 130 35 102,0
N / 10000 0 – 10 MN 0 – 1000 Mp 0,20 MN 470 350 165 55 210,0
1)  Finely subvided scale or 160 mm dia. pecision gauge optional.
2) Net weight for load cells with indicator gauge 100 mm dia.